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PLAN PROPOSED : 

 
We have various plans for SEO starting from basic search submissions to assured ranking.We hav
e made them according to your plan and budget, here are some of the plans you can opt for. 

 

“ANY  REPUTED SEO COMPANY,  WHICH DOES LOT  OF  HARD  WORK
 IN SEARCHING, ANALYSIS AND  RESEARCH CANNOT  BE CHEAP”  
 
 
Note:    1. The packages does not included article/content writing. 
    2. We can provide customized package also according to client requirement. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SEO ACTIVITIES Silver pack Gold Pack * Platinum pack* 

1 Month Engagement 

 

3 Months Engagement 

 

6 Months Engagement 

 

12 Months Engagement 

 

$ 325 

 

$ 900 

 

$ 1800 

 

$ 3600 

$ 425 

 

$ 1275 

 

$ 2550 

 

$ 5100 

$ 550 

 

$ 1650 

 

$ 3300 

 

$ 6600 

Keyword 10 15 20 

Initial Rank Report       

Keyword Research & Finalization       
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Off Page Optimization 

Guest Post Submission 5 10 15 

Article Submission 40 60 90 

Profile Submission 50 75 100 

Social Bookmarking 100 150 200 

Edu Profile Submission 40 60 90 

Social Media 80 120 160 

Blog Post Submission 40 60 80 

Image Sharing 32 60 90 

Web 2.0 Live Link 24 40 60 

Video Sharing 12 20 30 

3 Way Links 60 90 120 

Document Sharing 12 20 30 

Web 2.0 Bookmarking 80 120 160 

2 Way Links 100 130 160 

Wiki Submission 32 50 70 

Article Links Bookmarking 60 90 120 

Edu Blog                12 20 30 

web 2.0 profile link     20 30 45 

Edu blog Bookmarking     32 45 60 

Image Sharing Bookmarking 24 35 50 

Edu Profile Bookmarking 40 60 80 

Total BackLinks / Month 895 / MONTH 1345 / Month 1840 / Month 

Monthly SEO Reporting 

Search Engine Ranking Reports       

Monthly SEO Report       

 

 


