

PLAN PROPOSED:

We have various plans for SEO starting from basic search submissions to assured ranking. We have made them according to your plan and budget, here are some of the plans you can opt for.

"ANY REPUTED SEO COMPANY, WHICH DOES LOT OF HARD WORK IN SEARCHING, ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH CANNOT BE CHEAP"

Note: 1. The packages does not included article/content writing.

2. We can provide customized package also according to client requirement.

SEO ACTIVITIES	Silver pack	Gold Pack *	Platinum pack*
1 Month Engagement	\$ 325	\$ 425	\$ 550
3 Months Engagement	\$ 900	\$ 1275	\$ 1650
6 Months Engagement	\$ 1800	\$ 2550	\$ 3300
12 Months Engagement	\$ 3600	\$ 5100	\$ 6600
Keyword	10	15	20
Initial Rank Report	✓	✓	✓
Keyword Research & Finalization	✓	✓	✓

Orbit Infotech Page 1



Off Page Optimization				
Guest Post Submission		5	10	15
Article Submission		40	60	90
Profile Submission		50	75	100
Social Bookmarking		100	150	200
Edu Profile Submission		40	60	90
Social Media		80	120	160
Blog Post Submission		40	60	80
Image Sharing		32	60	90
Web 2.0 Live Link		24	40	60
Video Sharing		12	20	30
3 Way Links		60	90	120
Document Sharing		12	20	30
Web 2.0 Bookmarking		80	120	160
2 Way Links		100	130	160
Wiki Submission		32 50		70
Article Links Bookmarking		60	90	120
Edu Blog		12	20	30
web 2.0 profile link		20	30	45
Edu blog Bookmarking		32 45		60
Image Sharing Bookmarking		24	35	50
Edu Profile Bookmarking		40 60		80
Total BackLinks / Month	895	5 / MONTH	1345 / Mon	th 1840 / Month
Monthly SEO Reporting	L			
Search Engine Ranking Reports	✓		✓	√
Monthly SEO Report	✓	✓		✓

Orbit Infotech Page 2